
YOUR 

VITE GENERAL ElECTION 
November 8:1 2021 

Early Voting by Personal Appearance 
October 24, 2022 - November 4, 2022 

Last day to register for this Election - October 11, 2022 

Main Early_ Voting - Pattie Dodson Health Center 
2805 N. Navarro, Class Room A, Victoria, TX 

Monday, October 24, 2022 ............................. 8:00 a.m ................ 5:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, October 25, 2022 ............................. 8:00 a.m ... ....... ...... 5:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, October 26, 2022 ........................ 8:00 a.m ................ 5:00 p.m. 
Thursday, October 27, 2022 ........................... 8:00 a.m ................ 5:00 p.m. 
Friday, October 28, 2022 ................................ 8:00 a.m ................ 5:00 p.m. 

Saturday, October 29, 2022 ............................. 8:00 a.m ................ 5:00 p.m. 
Sunday, October 30, 2022 .............................. 12:00 p.m ............... 5:00 p.m. 

Monday, October 31, 2022 ...... .. .................... .. 7:00 a.m ................ 7:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, November 1, 2022 ............................. 7:00 a.m ................ 7:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, November 2, 2022 ....................... 7:00 a.m ............ ..... 7:00 p.m. 
Thursday, November 3, 2022 ........................... 7:00 a.m ................ 7:00 p.m. 
Friday, November 4, 2022 ... ............................. 7:00 a.m ................ 7:00 p.m. 

Branch Locations 
Friday, October28, 2022 ............ 8:00 a.m. ............ .5:00pm 
Saturday, October 29, 2022 ............... 8:00 am. ..... .5:00 pm. 

Sunday, October 30, 2022 ...... 12:00 p.m .... 5:00 p.m. 
University of Houston-Victoria, North Multipurpose Rm, 3007 N Ben Wilson St., Victoria 77901 

John Wesley United Methodist Church (Foyer) 8300 Zac Lentz Pkwy, Victoria 77904 

(Over 65, D~b~i~~Xs~ ~o~~e~o~Jor~!n~~ent in jail.) 

Friday, October 28, 2022 Last Day to Apply for Ballot by mail 

VICTORIA COUNTY ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATOR 
2805 N. Navarro, Suite 500 *Victoria, Texas 77901 

361-576-0124 - Fax (361)582-5940 
www. vctxelections.org 

e-mail: elections@vctx.org 


